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Data Sheet
LTR10

Dimensions (Unit : mm)
No.
Material
Resistive element
(Oxide metal thick film)
Silver thick film electrode
Nickel electrode
Sn electrode
Alumina substrate
Overcoating (Resin)
1
2
3
4
5
6
6
5
1
2
3
4
2.0
± 0.1
Size code
L
W
t
b
a
2012(0805)
1.2
± 0.1
0.2
± 0.1
0.55
± 0.1
2.0
± 0.1
0.35
± 0.2
0.55
±0.1
Packaging
C
AB
D
AB
C
D
φ13±0.2
P0
P2
P1
E
F
W
T2
φD0
A0
Label
Reel
Taping
EIAJ ET-7200B compliant
Thick paper
mount
(Underside paper tape) Chip resistor Square punchout hole
Heat crimp cover/Tape
φ180
0
−1.5
φ60
+1
0
9
+1.0
0
φ1.5
+0.1
0
1.65 +
0.2
−0.1
2.4 +
0.2
−0.1
(Unit: mm)
(Unit: mm)
WF
E
A0
B0
D0
P0
P1
P2
T2
8.0±0.3
3.5±0.05
1.75±0.1
4.0±0.1
4.0±0.1
2.0±0.05
Max. 1.1

Part designation
T
LR 1 0
Part No.
E Z P
J
±5%
Resistance tolerance
J
±0.5%
D
±1%
F
Nominal resistance
J
F
D
:
:
:
3 digits
4 digits
4 digits
Resistance code, 3 or 4 digits.
Resistance
tolerance
Resistance
code
EZP
Paper tape (4mm Pitch)
φ180mm (7inch)
LTR10
Reel (
φ180mm) : Compatible with JEITA standard "EIAJ ET-7200B"
: Standard product
Part No.
Resistance tolerance
Code
Packaging specifications
Reel
Packaging Specifications Code
D(
±0.5%) F(±1%)
J(
±5%)
5,000
Basic ordering unit
(pcs)


		















	类似零件编号 - LTR10_10



	
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
	

Rohm	
LTR10
	


157Kb / 4P	   High Power Low Ohmic Chip Resistors







More results






	类似说明 - LTR10_10



	
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
	

Welwyn Components Limit...	
SC3
	


600Kb / 3P	   High Power Chip Resistors

	

Bourns Electronic Solut...	
CRM2512
	


385Kb / 2P	   High power chip resistors

	
CRM1206
	


204Kb / 2P	   High power chip resistors

	

TT Electronics.	
SCW-SC3LF-100R
	


986Kb / 3P	   High Power Chip Resistors

	

Bourns Electronic Solut...	
CRM2010
	


228Kb / 2P	   High power chip resistors

	

TT Electronics.	
SC3
	


1Mb / 3P	   High Power Chip Resistors

	

Rohm	
LTR50
	


141Kb / 4P	   High Power Chip Resistors

	

Bourns Electronic Solut...	
CRM0805
	


168Kb / 2P	   High power chip resistors

	

Rohm	
LTR18
	


119Kb / 3P	   High Power Chip Resistors

	

TT Electronics.	
SCW-SC3LF-2R70
	


986Kb / 3P	   High Power Chip Resistors
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